
Courses Date Day Time Venue Booking Code
Basic Home Maintenance 101 22/05/2024 - 12/06/2024 Wednesday 7pm - 9pm Maribyrnong Community Centre https://www.trybooking.com/CRIJR
Basic Home Maintenance 101 23/05/2024 - 13/06/2024 Thursday 7pm - 9pm The Homestead Roxburgh Park https://www.trybooking.com/CPZNQ
Basic Home Maintenance 101 24/05/2024 - 14/06/2024 Friday 7pm - 9pm Yarraville Community Centre https://www.trybooking.com/CPZNY
Basic Home Maintenance 101 15/07/2024 - 05/08/2024 Monday 7pm - 9pm Braybrook Community Hub https://www.trybooking.com/CRIMB
Basic Home Maintenance 101 16/07/2024 - 06/08/2024 Tuesday 7pm - 9pm Duke Street NH, Sunshine https://www.trybooking.com/CRIME
Basic Home Maintenance 101 12/09/2024 - 03/10/2024 Thursday 7pm - 9pm Sydenham Community Centre https://www.trybooking.com/CRISU

Basic Home Maintenance 102 17/06/2024 - 08/07/2024 Monday 7pm - 9pm PRACE, Reservoir https://www.trybooking.com/CRILP
Basic Home Maintenance 102 18/06/2024 - 09/07/2024 Tuesday 7pm - 9pm West Footscray NH https://www.trybooking.com/CRILK
Basic Home Maintenance 102 12/08/2024 - 02/09/2024 Monday 7pm - 9pm Braybrook Community Hub https://www.trybooking.com/CRIMR
Basic Home Maintenance 102 14/08/2024 - 04/09/2024 Wednesday 7pm - 9pm Pascoe Vale Senior Citizens https://www.trybooking.com/CRIOY
Basic Home Maintenance 102 07/10/2024 - 28/10/2024 Monday 7pm - 9pm The Homestead Roxburgh Park https://www.trybooking.com/CRITW

Basic Car Maintenance 01/09/2024 Sunday 10am - 4pm Pascoe Vale North Primary School https://www.trybooking.com/CNFYN
Basic Car Maintenance 22/09/2024 Sunday 10am - 4pm Pascoe Vale North Primary School https://www.trybooking.com/CNFYN
Basic Car Maintenance 20/10/2024 Sunday 10am - 4pm Pascoe Vale North Primary School https://www.trybooking.com/CNFYN

Basic Woodworking 11/05/2024 Saturday 9am - 12 noon Newlands Senior Citizens https://www.trybooking.com/CNFXY
Basic Woodworking 31/08/2024 Saturday 9am - 12 noon Newlands Senior Citizens https://www.trybooking.com/CNFXY

28/09/2024 Saturday 9am - 12 noon Newlands Senior Citizens https://www.trybooking.com/CNFXY
26/10/2024 Saturday 9am - 12 noon Newlands Senior Citizens https://www.trybooking.com/CNFXY
23/11/2024 Saturday 9am - 12 noon Newlands Senior Citizens https://www.trybooking.com/CNFXY

Alumni 16/06/2024 Sunday 10am-12 noon Pascoe Vale Senior Citizens Centre Offered only to past participants
11/08/2024 Sunday 10am-12 noon Pascoe Vale Senior Citizens Centre
06/10/2024 Sunday 10am-12 noon Pascoe Vale Senior Citizens Centre
24/11/2024 Sunday 10am-12 noon Pascoe Vale Senior Citizens Centre
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